CALL DOR NO	County of El Dorado				330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
File #:	14-094	6 Version: 1			
Туре:	Agend	a Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/1/20 ⁻	14	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	7/15/20	014	Final action:	7/15/2014	
Title:	 Community Development Agency, Development Services Division, submitting for approval Final Map (TM99-1359-F-18) for West Valley Village Unit 5B, Phase 2 creating 66 residential lots, ranging in size from 12,002 to 41,659 square feet, on property identified by Assessor's Parcel Numbers 118-630-01, 118-630-02, 118-610-12, and 118-610-13, located on the east side Royal Oaks Drive, at the intersection with Keystone Drive, in West Valley Village (Blackstone Master Planned Development) area of the Valley View Specific Plan Area, in the El Dorado Hills area; and recommending the Board consider the following: 1) Approve the Final Map for West Valley Village Unit 5B, Phase 2; and 2) Approve and authorize the Chair to sign the Agreement to Make Subdivision Improvements. (Supervisorial District 2) 				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. A - Blue Route Sheet 7-15-14, 2. B - Agreement to Make Subdivision Improvements 7-15-14, 3. C - Attachments A-H 7-15-14, 4. D - Board Hearing Letter 7-15-14, 5. Executed Agreement 7-15-14.pdf				
Date	Ver. A	Action By	Acti	on	Result
7/15/2014	1 E	Board of Supervisors	Арр	proved	Pass